2700G Series
Reference
Pressure Gauges
Features
• Precision pressure measurement from 100 kPa
(15 psi) to 70 MPa (10 000 psi)
• Accuracy to 0.02% of full scale
• Easy-to-use, rugged construction for reliable

Note 3:  Any non-flammable, non-toxic, non-explosive, non-oxidizing liquid or gas compatible with 316 stainless steel
4  Fluke Corporation     2700G Series Reference Pressure Gauges
Order information
Model Description
2700G-BG100K Reference Pressure Gauge, -15 to 15 psi
(-100 to 100 kPa)
2700G-BG200K Reference Pressure Gauge, -15 to 30 psi
(-100 to 200 kPa)
2700G-BG700K Reference Pressure Gauge, -12 to 100 psi
(-80 to 700 kPa)
2700G-BG2M Reference Pressure Gauge, -12 to 300 psi
(-80 kPa to 2 MPa)
2700G-BG3.5M Reference Pressure Gauge, -12 to 500 psi
(-80 kPa to 3.5 MPa)
2700G-BG7M Reference Pressure Gauge, -12 to 1000 psi
(-80 kPa to 7 MPa)
2700G-G20M Reference Pressure Gauge, 0 to 3000 psi
(0 to 20 MPa)
2700G-G35M Reference Pressure Gauge, 0 to 5000 psi
(0 to 35 MPa)
2700G-G70M Reference Pressure Gauge, 0 to 10 000 psi
(0 to 70 MPa)
P5510-2M Pneumatic Comparison Test Pump, vacuum to
300 psi (2 MPa)
P5513-20M Pneumatic Comparator, 0 to 3000 psi (20 MPa)